CLEVELAND CATHOLIC RADID

Mass of the Month

2023

260
- *ROCK

Church Month Day Date Time
St. Rocco, Cleveland January Wednesday 1/11/2023 8:45 AM
Mary Queen of Peace, Cleveland February Saturday 2/11/2023 8:00 AM
St Clement, Lakewood March Saturday 3/11/2023  8:00 AM
Immaculate Conception, Cleveland April Tuesday 4/11/2023 8:00 AM
Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist May Thurssday 5/11/203 12:00 PM
St. Ignatius of Antioch, Cleveland June Sunday 6/11/2023 11:00 AM
Church of the Assumption, Broadview Heights July Tuesday 7/11/2023 6:30 AM
St. Luke, Lakewood August Friday 8/11/2023 8:30 AM
St. Monica, Garfield Heights September Monday 9/11/2023  8:00 AM
Our Lady of Angels, Cleveland October Wednesday 10/11/2023 8:00 AM
St. Adalbert, Berea November Saturday  11/11/2023 4:30 PM
St. Patrick on Bridge, Cleveland December Monday 12/11/2023 5:30 PM

Mass will be offered each month
for the listeners and donors of

AM 1260 The Rock and your
intentions.

145 Ken Mar Industrial Parkway, Broadview Heights, OH 44147 (216) 227-1260 am1260therock.com




